Operation Number: EC-L1147
Year- PMR Cycle: First period Jan-Jun 2016
Last Update: 10/4/2016

PMR Validation Stage: validated by Chief of Operations
Operation Profile
Basic Data

Chief of Operations validation date:
Division Chief validation date:
Country Representative validation date:

Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

10/07/2016 Office of Strategic Planning and Development Effectiveness

Operation name:

Executing Agency (EA):
Team Leader: Tejeda Ricardez,Jesus Alberto
Operation Type: Loan Operation
Lending Instrument: Investment Loan

Borrower: REPUBLICA DE ECUADOR ,REPUBLICA DE ECUADOR

Total Cost and Source

Program to Stenghten the National Electricity Distribution System of Ecuador Il

Loan Number:

MINISTERIO DE ELECTRICIDAD Y ENERGIA REN OVABLE,MINISTERIO DE ELECTRICIDAD Y ENERGIA REN OVABLE

Sector/Subsector:
Overall Stage:
Country:

Convergence related Operation(s):

3494/CH-EC,3494/0C-EC

NEW POWER DISTRIBUTION & TRANSMISSION PROJECTS
Disbursing (From eligibility until all the Operations are closed)

ECUADOR

Available Funds (US$)

Original IDB  Current Active IDB  Local Counterpart ~ Co-Financing/Country

EC-L1147 $80,000,000.00 $80,000,000.00 $10,600,000.00

Environmental and Social Safeguards

Total operation cost -
Original Estimate

$90,600,000.00 EC-L1147

$30,000,000.00

Current IDB Disb. Amount to Date % Disbursed Undisbursed Balance

$27,700,000.00 92.33% $2,300,000.00

Main Operation
Impacts Category: B
Safeguard Performance Rating: Satisfactory

Safeguard Performance Rating - Rationale:  Project fully implemented PMAS

Reformulation Information

Main Operation
Was/Were the objective(s) of this operation reformulated? NO

Date of approval:



Expense Categories by Loan Contract (cumulative values)

3494/0C-EC_01000000_Reforzamiento del SND —| ; o 26,000,000.00
3494/CH-EC_01000000_Reforzamiento del SND —| ; oo 80,000,000.00
3494/0C-EC_02000000_Mejoram.efic.y confiab.SND —| ; 1o 22,000,000.00
3494/CH-EC_02000000_Mejor.efic.y conf.Sis.Eléctric —{ 003
3494/0C-EC_03000000_Fortalecimiento Institucional — , o, :890.000-00
3494/CH-EC_03000000_Fortalecimiento Institucional — 339
3494/0C-EC_04000000_Administracion del Programa —| o 20-000-00
3494/CH-EC_04000000_Administracion del Programa —|{ 00
0 5000000 10000000 15000000 20000000 25000000 30000000 35000000
Current IDB Disbursed(to date)
Expense Categories by Operation (cumulative values)
01000000_Reforzamiento del SND —; o 56,000,000.00
: < : 2ntri 0.00
02000000_Mejor.efic.y conf.Sis.Eléctric — ;g
02000000_Mejoram.efic.y confiab.SND — ¢ o 22,000,000.00
03000000_Fortalecimiento Institucional —| , o, '850:000-00
04000000_Administracion del Programa —| 435:000-00
0 20000000 40000000 60000000

Current IDB Disbursed(to date)



Results Matrix

Impacts

0 MITIGACION DE CAMBIO CLIMATICO

Medio de verificacién, Balance Energético Nacional

Impact:

Observation:

. Unit of q
*
Indicators Flags P Baseline
0.0 Mitigacién cambio climatico
emisiones de CO2 anuales
disminuidas por desplazamiento
de GLP por electricidad (k/70~02ep 3,055.00
afio)
Impact: 1 EFICIENCIA EN LA DISTRIBUCION
Observation: Medio de verificacién, Informe del MEER
. Unit of .
*
Indicators Flags NVEESITE Baseline
1.0 Nivel de pérdidas eléctricas
promedio en el SND Porcentaje 12.37
1.1 Clientes afroecuatorianos e
indigenas beneficiados por el
Programa
ndmero 0.00
1.2 Vélumen de GLP reducido en
el sector residencial t 0.00
?VRF - Contribution %’RF - Alignment \%'

o N \ \ o
\ SI- Sector Indicator \ﬁVCI - Country Indicator \ﬁj

Outcomes

RF - Strategic Alignment

PG - Pro-Gender

Baseline Means of .
Year verification Do EOP
Emisiones de P 444.00
CO2anuales ' p(y) 444.00
Balance disminuidas
2014 Enérgetico por 0.00
Nacional desplazamient
o de GLP por
electricidad
Baseline Means of .
Year verification O DERETRNE SolE
Pérdidas P 11.30
Reporte Eléctricas P(a 11.30
2014 MEER promedio en @
el SND 0.00
No. de P 75,000.00
. C"em‘is  P@ 75,000.00
afroecuatorian
2014 R&E%rlt?e os e indigenas 0.00
beneficiados
con el
Programa
Vélumen de P 291,000.00
2014 Reporte GLP reducido P(a) 291,000.00
MEER en el Sector
residencial 0.00

-1 ?

RF - Strategic Alignment during Executiol

PE - Pro-Ethnicity

Outco 1 COMPONENTE I. EXPANSION Y REFORZAMIENTO PARA MEJORAMIENTO DE LA

me: CAPACIDAD Y CALIDAD DE TRANSMISION SNT
Observ Los medios de verificaciéon corresponden a Informes del MEER
ation:
. . Means of
. . Unit of . Baselin ... . Observ
Indicators Flags YEESTE Baseline & \eED venf:]catlo -
1.0 Potencia Potencia P
instalada en instalad = p(g
S/E del SND MVA | 578500 2014 RoPO® genas (@)
(MVA) S/Edel A
SND
1.1 Potencia potencia P
instalada en instalad P(a)
transformadore aen A
sde Reporte transfor
distribucién MVA 9.326.00 2014 MEER madores
(MVA) de

distribuc
ion

EOP

5,939.00
5,939.00
0.00

9,351.00
9,351.00
0.00



Outco 2 COMPONENTE II. DISENO PARA IMPLEMENTACION DE LA ESTRATEGIA PARA LA
me: MIGRACION DE GLP A ELECTRICIDAD EN EL SECTOR RESIDENCIAL

Observ Los medios de verificaciéon corresponden a Informes del MEER

ation:
Indicators Flags* e i Baseline Srsrelin '\\/Aeer?f?gact)ifo Doty EOP
9 Measure e Year i ations
2.0 FMIk_RED: Frecuen [P 9.20
Frecuencia p cia P(a 9.20
Media de ’\lfgilnairzgle Reporte media = l
Interrupciones 12.77 2014 P de A 0.00
SND por MEER h
del SND KVA interrupc
iones
del SND
2.1 TTlk_RED: Tiempo P 10.20
Tiempo Total de Total P(a 10.20
interrupciones Horas 12.45 2014 '\RAeEpé)ge interrupc @
del SND iones A 0.00
del SND
Outco 3 COMPONENTE Ill. FORTALECIMIENTO INSTITUCIONAL
me:
Observ Los medios de verificacion corresponden a Informes del MEER
ation:
Indicators Flags* il i Baseline atzellln I\\/A:r?f?za?ifo © by EOP
9 Measure e Year q ations
3.0 Empleados No. de [P 300.00
de EED emplead P(a) 300.00
capacitados en os de
operacion y las A 0.00
mantenimiento Empres
as
Eléctrica
. Reporte sde
namero 0.00 2014 MEER Distribuc
ion
capacita
dos en
operacio
ny
manteni
miento
3.1 Mujeres NUmero P 10.00
capacitadas de P(a 10.00
con el Porcentaje 0.00 2014 E!IEEDEOSE mujeres (@)
Programa capacita A 0.00
das
%RF - Contribution %VRF - Alignment %RF - Strategic Alignment \‘hy RF - Strategic Alignment during Executiol

-~ -l \ o i
\ Sl - Sector Indicator \ ClI - Country Indicator \/jPG - Pro-Gender \ PE - Pro-Ethnicity

-



Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

COMPONENTE I. PROYECTOS DE EXPANSION Y
REFORZAMIENTO DEL SISTEMA NACIONAL DE

DISTRIBUCION
Outputs

Proyectos de Subtransmision
ejecutados

Proyectos de Distribucion ejecutados

Proyectos de Fiscalizacion contratados

COMPONENTE Il. MEJORAMIENTO DE LA EFICIENCIA Y

Unit of Measure

Namero de
Proyectos
ejecutados

Namero de
Proyectos
ejecutados

NUmero de
contratos
ejecutados

CONFIABILIDAD DEL SISTEMA ELECTRICO

Outputs

Proyectos de instalacion de
dispositivos inteligentes en
Alimentadores Primarios
(Reconectadores y Reguladores)

Proyectos de automatizacion y
adecuacion de subestaciones

Gestion de la medicion en la Red de
Distribucién, monitoreo y gestién de
activos fijos concentrados en
subestaciones y alimentadores

Proyectos de adecuacion e

implementacion de Centros de Datos y

Control

Proyectos de supervision y
fiscalizacion contratados

Unit of Measure

Namero de
Proyectos
ejecutados

NUmero de
Proyectos
ejecutados

NUmero de puntos
instaledos y
telegestionados

NUmero de
Proyectos
ejecutados

NUmero de
Proyectos
ejecutados

COMPONENTE Ill. FORTALECIMIENTO INSTITUCIONAL

Outputs

Estrategia de capacitacion

Fortalecimiento de procesos
empresariales

Other Cost

Monitoreo y Seguimiento del Programa

Unidad de Gestién del Programa

Unit of Measure

NUmero de cursos
realizados

NUmero de EED
beneficiadas

Evaluacién intermedia, final y expost del Programa

P()

P()

Physical Progress

2016
15.00
15.00

1.00
24.00
24.00

9.00
29.00
29.00

2.00

EOP
40.00
40.00

1.00
52.00
52.00

9.00
69.00
69.00

2.00

Physical Progress

2016
5.00
5.00
0.00

7.00
7.00
0.00
2,565.00
2,565.00
0.00

5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
4.00

EOP
9.00
9.00
0.00

10.00
10.00
0.00
17,097.00
17,097.00
0.00

7.00
7.00
3.00
9.00
9.00
4.00

Physical Progress

2016

5.00
5.00
6.00
10.00
10.00
12.00

EOP

15.00
15.00

9.00
20.00
20.00
12.00

P()

P@)
A

Financial Progress

2016 EOP
21,895,856.00 40,929,848.00
20,098,113.00 40,929,848.00
6,295,121.63 7,032,572.63
7,419,212.00 18,890,551.00
10,929,103.00 18,890,551.00
7,667,526.61 8,780,477.61
1,995,673.00 2,899,601.00

950,892.00 2,899,601.00

159,045.72 159,045.72
Financial Progress

2016 EOP
3,164,620.00 4,231,418.00
2,537,462.00 4,231,418.00

216,596.89 216,596.89
1,826,277.00 3,382,114.00
2,173,298.00  3,382,114.00
1,158,222.66 1,158,222.66
4,287,565.00 15,312,734.00
7,656,367.00 15,312,734.00

0.00 0.00

845,094.00 1,530,324.00
1,507,364.00 1,530,324.00

565,771.62 565,771.62

138,933.00 183,410.00

115,252.00 183,410.00

56,145.00 56,145.00
Financial Progress

2016 EOP

75,528.00 226,320.00

143,002.00 226,320.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 1,863,680.00
1,863,680.00 1,863,680.00

15,939.64 15,939.64

2016 Cost
$56,250.00 $150,000.00
$65,625.00 $150,000.00

$0.00 $0.00
$225,000.00 $600,000.00
$241,373.00 $600,000.00
$49,893.29 $71,020.29
$125,000.00 $250,000.00
$125,000.00 $250,000.00

$0.00 $0.00



Auditorias Externas

Total Cost

Changes to the Matrix

P(a)

P(a)

$45,000.00
$45,000.00
$0.00

2016

$42,100,008.00
$48,451,531.00
$16,184,263.06

$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$0.00

Total Cost
$90,600,000.00

$90,600,000.00
$18,055,792.06

No information related to this operation.

Please note that the Overall Stage represents the stage of the operation at the time of this report’s publication, which might not necessarily match the stage of the operation
during the PMR Cycle to which the report pertains.



